24.-25.09.2014 33. Deutsche Polizeimeisterschaften Schwimmen und Retten

Seite: 1

Wettkampf-Nr. 8

50m Brust Manner Vorlauf

Offene Wertung

Oliver Wenzel
Thomas Neumdller
Johannes Neumann
Tobias Furtjes
Mirko Opitz

Tobias Hollaus
Mario Schild
Michael Bethke
Sebastian Bossaller
10. Torsten Scheuner
11. Steven Kiesewetter
12. Jan Vogel

13. Manuel Schwarz
14. Stephan Rettschnick
15. Maximilian Jackel
16. Kevin Nurnberger
17. Jonathan Willnow
18. Andreas Hartel

19. Florian Kahlert

20. Timo Kullat

21. Hans-Thore Emme
22. Robert NuRle

23. Tim Weinert

24. Thomas Ahnert
25. Uwe Noatschk

26. Nico Calovius

27. David Berner

28. Manfred Winkler

CoNGORr~WNE

Abgemeldet nicht am Start

Moritz-Pascal Weis

Berlin

Bayern

Hessen
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Bayern
Niedersachsen
Brandenburg
Baden-Wirttemberg
Bund

Sachsen
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Hessen
Sachsen-Anhalt
Sachsen-Anhalt
Sachsen
Rheinland-Pfalz
Bayern

Sachsen
Schleswig-Holstein
Hamburg

Thiringen
Baden-Wirttemberg
Bund

Brandenburg
Hamburg
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern
Schleswig-Holstein

Bund

00:29,68
00:29,97
00:30,01
00:30,03
00:30,05
00:30,38
00:30,53
00:31,08
00:31,32
00:31,71
00:31,97
00:32,04
00:32,09
00:32,11
00:32,36
00:32,56
00:32,76
00:32,80
00:33,46
00:33,70
00:34,11
00:34,34
00:34,67
00:34,91
00:35,33
00:36,43
00:36,51
00:36,61
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